18:00-22:00

19:00-22:00

19:30-20:30

07:30-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

Registration
Founder’s Room
Main Lodge

Opening Reception

Poster Session # 1 (Author Attended)
Atlantic Room

Breakfast
Elliot’s Dining Room

Registration

Welcome
Centre for Pediatric
Pain Research

Opportunities and Challenges in
the Psychological Science of Pain
Chris Eccleston, PhD

Break

Sponsored by The Maritime SPOR SUPPORT Unit

10:15-11:30

11:30-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

Pharmacogenetics
Gideon Koren, MD, FRCPC

Lunch
Elliot’s Dining Room
Poster Set Up

New Views on Individual
Differences in How We Feel Pain:
The Dynamic Pain Connectome
and The “Pain Switch”

Karen Davis, PhD

Break

14:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00

Considering Culture & Context

to Understand Pain & Hurt in
Aboriginal Children

Margot Latimer, RN, PhD and

Kara Paul, Director Aboriginal Health
Sciences Program Dalhousie, Eskasoni
First Nation

Poster Set-Up
Free Time

Poster Session #2 (Author Attended)
Lakeside Hall

Barbeque
Oceanside of Main Lodge

Sponsored by: Dalhousie University Faculty of Medicine,
Department of Anesthesia, Pain Management and Perioperative

Medicine

07:30-08:30

08:00-08:30

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

Breakfast
Elliot’s Dining Room

Registration

An Affective-Motivational Account
of Interpersonal Dynamics in the
Context of Pediatric Pain

Tine Vervoort, PhD

Break

Sponsored by Dalhousie University Faculty of Health Professions

10:30-11:45

Patient, Health Thyself: Liberating
One’s Self-Care Abilities Through
the Design of Mobile Health
Technologies

Joseph Cafazzo, PhD, PEng

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:45

14:45-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30

07:30-08:30

08:00-09:00

09:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-13:00

Lunch
Elliot’s Dining Room

Chronic, Common, Complex and
Complicated? Primary Pain
Disorders in Children: Tailoring
Research Evidence to Individual
Patients

Stefan Friedrichsdorf, MD

Free Time/Poster Set-Up
Nordic Swim

Poster Session #3 (Author Attended)
Lakeside Hall

Gala Dinner
Atlantic Room

Breakfast
Elliot’s Dining Room

Registration

Hot Topics Panel
Centre for Pediatric Pain
Research

Final Remarks
Centre for Pediatric Pain
Research

Lunch and Departure
Elliot’s Dining Room

Note: All talks will be held in the Atlantic Room. There
will be entertainment on Friday and Saturday evenings in
the Founder’s Lounge



