Thursday, October 1st

18:00-22:00	Registration Founder's Room	14:15-15:30	Considering Culture & Context to Understand Pain & Hurt in	12:00-13:30	Lunch Elliot's Dining Room
19:00-22:00 19:30-20:30	Main Lodge Opening Reception Poster Session # 1 (Author Attended) Atlantic Room		Aboriginal Children Margot Latimer, RN, PhD and Kara Paul, Director Aboriginal Health Sciences Program Dalhousie, Eskasoni First Nation	13:30-14:45	Chronic, Common, Complex and Complicated? Primary Pain Disorders in Children: Tailoring Research Evidence to Individual Patients
	Friday, October 2 nd	15:30-16:00	Poster Set-Up Free Time	14:45-17:00	Stefan Friedrichsdorf, MD Free Time/Poster Set-Up
07:30-08:30	Breakfast Elliot's Dining Room	16:00-17:00	Poster Session #2 (Author Attended) <i>Lakeside Hall</i>		Nordic Swim
08:00-08:30	Registration	17:00	Barbeque Oceanside of Main Lodge	17:00-18:30	Poster Session #3 (Author Attended) <i>Lakeside Hall</i>
08:30-08:45	Welcome Centre for Pediatric Pain Research	Sponsored by: Dalhousie University Faculty of Medicine, Department of Anesthesia, Pain Management and Perioperative Medicine		18:30	Gala Dinner <i>Atlantic Room</i>
08:45-10:00	Opportunities and Challenges in the Psychological Science of Pain Chris Eccleston, PhD	07:30-08:30	Saturday, October 3 rd Breakfast Elliot's Dining Room	07:30-08:30	Sunday, October 4 th Breakfast Elliot's Dining Room
10:00-10:15 Sponsored by Th	Break ne Maritime SPOR SUPPORT Unit	08:00-08:30	Registration	08:00-09:00	Registration
10:15-11:30	Pharmacogenetics Gideon Koren, MD, FRCPC	09:00-10:15	An Affective-Motivational Account of Interpersonal Dynamics in the Context of Pediatric Pain	09:00-11:00	Hot Topics Panel Centre for Pediatric Pain Research
11:30-12:45	Lunch Elliot's Dining Room Poster Set Up	10:15-10:30 Sponsored by Da	Tine Vervoort , PhD Break alhousie University Faculty of Health Professions	11:00-11:15	Final Remarks Centre for Pediatric Pain Research
12:45-14:00	New Views on Individual Differences in How We Feel Pain: The Dynamic Pain Connectome and The "Dain Switch"	10:30-11:45	Patient, Health Thyself: Liberating One's Self-Care Abilities Through the Design of Mobile Health	11:15-13:00	Lunch and Departure Elliot's Dining Room
	and The "Pain Switch" Karen Davis, PhD		Technologies Joseph Cafazzo, PhD, PEng	will be enterta	will be held in the Atlantic Room. There inment on Friday and Saturday evenings in
14:00-14:15	Break			the Founder's	Lounge

Cale Harris and Diffe